larsondavis.com  |  1 716 926 8243
NOISE & VIBRATION
INDUSTRIAL HYGIENE
SOLUTIONS
NOISE DOSIMETERS, HUMAN VIBRATION METERS, AND
SOUND LEVEL METERS
2
INDUSTRIAL NOISE

730IS: 130 g (4.6 oz.)
Dimensions 85 x 54 x 39 mm (3.35 x 2.13 x 1.54 in.) dosimeter only
ORDERING INFORMATION
730 Spartan 730 noise dosimeter with one windscreen and two clips.
Includes calibration certificate
730IS Spartan 730IS intrinsically safe noise dosimeter with one
windscreen and two clips.  Includes calibration certificate
730-PKxx-EU*
730-PKxx-UK*
730-PKxx-US*
Complete Spartan 730 noise dosimeter kit that includes quantity
‘xx’ dosimeters and one USB to Bluetooth dongle. Each dosimeter
includes one windscreen, two clips, and a calibration certificate.**
‘xx’ Spartan 730
Dosimeters
Calibrator
(qty 1)
Calibration
Adapter
Case
01 1 CAL150 1 x ADP109 CCS056
03 3 CAL150 2 x ADP109 CCS057
05 5 CAL150 2 x ADP109 CCS058
10 10 CAL150 2 x ADP109 CCS059
- EU includes a Type C power plug for use in Europe
- UK includes a Type G power plug for use in the UK
- US includes a Type A power plug for use in North America
730-ESR Option to add event sound recording
730-OB1 Option to add 1/1 octave filters
730-NBT Option to disable Bluetooth
Accessories
CAL150
Class 2 calibrator, with user-selectable output 94 or 114 dB at
1 kHz, 1/2 in. opening with 1/4 in. adaptor (ADP109) and calibration
certificate included
WS012-XX Replacement windscreen for Spartan 730. Available in 1, 3, 5,
10, or 25 packs where XX is the number of windscreens
730-CLIPS Replacement clip, quantity 2
CER-730 ISO 17025 factory calibration and certification of Spartan
CER-730-OBA Calibration of 1/1 octave filters
ADP109 Calibrator adaptor for ½ in. to ¼ in. opening. Used with Spartan
DVX016 USB to Bluetooth dongle used with Spartan

EN 1032:2003 Mechanical vibration - Testing of mobile machinery
ANSI S2.70
ORDERING INFORMATION
HVM200 3-channel vibration meter for general and human vibration.
Includes CBL217-01. Sensors not included
HVM200-HA-40F Kit for hand-arm vibration includes HVM200, CCs047, CCS048-L,
ADP081A, SEN040F & SWW-G4-HVM
HVM200-WB Kit for whole body vibration includes HVM200, CCS047, SEN027
& SWW-G4-HVM
HVM200-ALL-
40F
Kit for hand-arm and whole body vibration includes HVM200,
CCS047, CCS048-L, ADP081A, SEN040F, SEN027 & SWW-G4-
HVM
HVM200-0B3 Option for 1/1 and 1/3 octave filters. Includes SWW-G4-HVM
HVM200-RAW Option to record sampled waveforms for all three channels
SWW-G4-SDK Software Development Kit
Optional Accessories
CBL216 ¼-28 4-pin to 4-pin mini connector for SEN026
CBL217 ¼-28 4-pin to ¼-28 4-pin, 5 ft. (1.5 m) cable